P3-7 P3-8
S
ta
n
d
a
rd
IC

Features
Specifications
How to order
How to order mounting parts
Bore size
Bore size
(Unit: mm)
Dimensions
ISO6430 Standard type
Bore size
TC:ISO6430
Standard type
1. Identical to ISO6430 standard.
2. High quality of aluminum tube provides a
    long service life.
3. High quality of seals ensures leakage free.
4. Various sensors for option.
5. With adjustable cushions on both ends.
*Please refer to P3-22 ~ P3-23 *Please refer to P3-177 ~ P3-178
Mounting parts
:Front flange
:Rear flange
TC series
ZT FA
FA
FB
:Male clevis
:Female clevis
:Foot mounting
CA
CB
LB
How to order rod end joints
Rod end joint
ZNF Y
Y
I
P
T
L
F
:Double knuckle joint
:Single knuckle joint
:Eyebolt floating joint
:Basic floating joint
:Axial foot type floating joint
:Flange type floating joint
＊For φTC32~φTC100 non-rotated type, please contact our sales.
Stroke
:ISO6430 standard type
:Double piston rod type
:Stroke adjustable 25mm
:Stroke adjustable 50mm
Magnet
:W/I magnet
:W/O magnet
Sensor type
:W/O sensor
:LED in front
:LED on top
Number of sensor
1 pc
2 pcs
Mounting parts
32 B 50 SF 1TC
32
:φ40
:φ50
:φ63
:φ80
:φ100
40
50
63
80
100
TC
TCD
TCA
TCB
B
C SF
ST
:φ32
FA
FA
FB
AL-20R/N/P
AL-21R/N/P
Type Bore size
Blank Blank
Rod end joint
Y
I
P
T
L
F
Y
:W/O rod end joint
:Double knuckle joint
:Single knuckle joint